
5513

5512

5515

5518

5514

5554

5510

5579

5572

5526

5553

5516

Au

Egg

Mellau

Hittisau

Bezau

Bizau

Fontanella

Schoppernau
Damüls

Dornbirn

Sonntag

Andelsbuch

Schwarzenberg

Schnepfau

Reuthe

Alberschwende

Blons

Sibratsgfäll

Langenegg

Lingenau

Laterns

Buch Krumbach
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5517

5513

5515

5583 56335519

Mittelberg

Egg

Steeg

Sibratsgfäll

Warth

Hittisau

Schoppernau

Bezau

Schröcken

Holzgau
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5632

5634
5633

5675

Häselgehr

Hinterhornbach

Holzgau

Elbigenalp

Bach

Tannheim

Weißenbach am Lech

Steeg

Elmen

Zöblen

Gramais

Vorderhornbach

Schattwald
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5632

5675

5674

5635

5412

5678

5672

5634

5677

Imst

Reutte

Pfafflar

Elmen

Namlos

Tannheim

Stanzach

Weißenbach am Lech

Tarrenz

Grän

Berwang

Gramais

Häselgehr

Nesselwängle

Forchach

Höfen

Wängle

Musau

Vorderhornbach

Ehenbichl

Lechaschau
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5673

5674

5265

5672

5264

5412
5263

Tarrenz

Reutte

Nassereith

Lermoos

Obsteig

Berwang

Ehrwald

Biberwier

Bichlbach

Heiterwang

Mieming

Breitenwang

Imst

Mötz

Silz

Pflach

��135��134 ��136

��103

��168

��102

��167 ��169

BGBl. II - Ausgegeben am 6. Juli 2009 - Nr. 212 5 von 6

www.ris.bka.gv.at



5214

5262

5264

5673

5212

5238

5263

Telfs

Leutasch

Mieming

Ehrwald

Wildermieming

Rietz

Pettnau

Stams

Mötz Flaurling

Hatting
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